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Plant 17 FRB Fuse Identification

Optional power window ACC +
Radio/monitor/navigation ACC +
Step cover Chassis Bat. +
Shift console IGN +

Smart Wheel controller IGN+
Optional Preheat IGN+
Spare IGN+

Mirror heat IGN+

Diagnostic plug IGN+

Aux brake controller IGN+
Trailer Charge IGN+
VGT/VNT IGN+

Wipers IGN+

Rear DC box IGN+

Engine Subsystems IGN+
Spare IGN+

IGN relay IGN+

Chassis bat. + spare

Chassis bat. + spare

CB radio CH bat. +

IGN+

Spare ACC +



23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.

Spare ACC +

Headlights Chassis Bat. +

Spare Chassis Bat. +

Instrument panel Chassis Bat. +
Security system Chassis Bat. +
Brake switch Chassis Bat. +

Dash ACIGN +

Dash Spare IGN +
Instruments/fuel sender IGN +
Overhead Fan IGN +

Driving lights IGN +

Spare IGN +

ABS ECU IGN +

Transmission TCM IGN +

Engine ECM IGN +

Basement Radio Option Domestic +
Tank Heaters Option Domestic +
Navigation Domestic +

Dash Stereo / Battery Boost Domestic +
Front Hydraulic Chassis Bat. +
Rear Air leveling Chassis Bat. +
Spare IGN +

Front Air leveling Chassis Bat. +
Leveling Controller Chassis Bat. +
Wipers IGN +



48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

AC Vacuum Pump IGN +

Spare IGN +

Air Compressor Chassis Bat. +
Adj. Mirrors, Riding Light Chassis Bat. +
DRL Module Chassis Bat. +

ABS Chassis Bat. +

Dash Switches Chassis Bat. +
Spare Chassis Bat. +

Dash Spare Chassis Bat. +

Shift Console Chassis Bat. +
Smart Wheel Controller Chassis Bat. +
DTRLM, Step out Light IGN +
Step IGN +

Step Chassis Bat. +

Passenger Panel Chassis Bat. +
ABS Chassis Bat. +

ABS Chassis Bat. +

Spare Chassis Bat. +

Parking Lights Chassis bat. +
Dash 12V Outlets Chassis Bat. +
Brake Controller Chassis Bat. +
Not used Ign. +

Parking lights Chassis Bat. +

Air dump Ign. +

ECM neutral safety relay Ign. +



73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

Neutral signal to leveling Ign. +
Entry door air seal Ign. +

DRL relay 20 87a Chassis bat. +
DRL relay 20 85 Chassis bat. +
Reverse lights Ign. +

Horn relay Chassis bat. +

Tag lift Ign.+

Docking lights Chassis bat. +
Brake lights Chassis bat. +

Bay lights Chassis bat. +

AC Condenser fan Chassis bat. +
Exhaust brake Ign. +

Visors Chassis bat. +

Hazard flasher Chassis bat. +
Bay door lock actuators Chassis bat. +
Power seats Chassis bat. +



